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SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  7th SEPTEMBER 2018

AUTUMN MATCH

  79 15.375fish lbs ozsWinner SCOTLAND

 144  70  8.125fish lbs ozs2nd Place

 134  65 fish lbs ozs3rd Place

 107  51 10.375fish lbs ozs4th Place

 265 fish lbs ozsGRAND TOTALS

154 lbslbsfishfishWeigh-in totals

BEST BASKET Grant Osler fishSCOTLAND   22  11 14.125lbs ozs

HEAVIEST TROUT Terry Llewelyn WALES    3  7.750lbs ozs

fishENGLAND Tom Davis   17   9 12.375lbs ozs

fishIRELAND Darren Maguire   14   7 13.875lbs ozs

fishSCOTLAND Grant Osler   22  11 14.125lbs ozs

fishWALES Paul Sharman   15   8 15.750lbs ozs

fishOFFICIALS' TROPHY Ian Wilson   17   9  5.250lbs ozs

fishBest Boatman - no 34 Tim Llewelyn   32  16  9.750lbs ozs

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2lbs]
[addit 2lbs per fish after 3 fish weighed]

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

ENGLISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  7th SEPTEMBER 2018

AUTUMN MATCH

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL

Brown

Tom Davis 3 5 12.375 6 9 17 12.375

Ben Race 3 6 13.750 4 7 14 13.750

Paul Haskey 3 6 1.125 4 7 14 1.125

Rob Allan 3 6 13.125 3 6 12 13.125

Leigh Pond 3 5 8.500 3 6 11 8.500

John Hardy 3 6 15.875 2 5 10 15.875

Mike Lightfoot 3 5 9.875 2 5 9 9.875

Stephen Peart 3 5 5.125 2 5 9 5.125

Ashley Davis 3 6 14.625 1 4 8 14.625

Eddie Mitchell 3 6 4.875 1 4 8 4.875

Paul Runec 3 7 4.625 3 7 4.625

Malcolm Hunt 3 6 13.250 3 6 13.250

Paul Golding 1 2 8.375 1 2 8.375

John Horsey   (c) 0 0

37  78 13.500 28 65 134 13.5000

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2lbs]
[addit 2lbs per fish after 3 fish weighed]

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  IRISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  7th SEPTEMBER 2018

AUTUMN MATCH

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL

Brown

Darren Maguire 3 6 13.875 4 7 14 13.875

Tony Murphy 3 6 14.000 3 6 12 14.000

Denis Goulding   (c) 3 6 2.750 2 5 10 2.750

Ciaran Newman 3 6 14.500 1 4 8 14.500

Dan Murphy 3 6 12.875 1 4 8 12.875

Seamus Kelly 3 6 10.750 1 4 8 10.750

John Mulvany 3 6 8.375 1 4 8 8.375

Basil Shields 3 6 6.500 1 4 8 6.500

Eoin Dunne 3 5 8.750 1 4 7 8.750

Sean Crean 3 6 9.875 3 6 9.875

John O'Connell 3 6 6.125 3 6 6.125

Julie Gerry 3 5 14.000 3 5 14.000

Kieran Casey 0 0

Barry Healy 0 0

36  77 10.375 15 51 107 10.3750

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2lbs]
[addit 2lbs per fish after 3 fish weighed]

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

SCOTTISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  7th SEPTEMBER 2018

AUTUMN MATCH

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL

Brown

Grant Osler 3 6 14.125 8 11 22 14.125

Stuart McLean 3 6 4.250 6 9 18 4.250

Ronnie Gilbert 3 6 5.000 5 8 16 5.000

Derek Hessett 3 6 15.250 4 7 14 15.250

Martin McCafferty 3 6 7.250 4 7 14 7.250

Chris Harkess 3 6 14.625 3 6 12 14.625

Chris McAllister 3 5 10.000 3 6 11 10.000

Kevin Andrews 3 5 14.750 2 5 9 14.750

Jock Kettles 3 6 13.500 1 4 8 13.500

Scott Reith 3 6 12.875 1 4 8 12.875

Derek Pozzi 3 6 2.875 1 4 8 2.875

Alan Hill 3 7 8.875 3 7 8.875

Ray Anderson   (c) 3 6 1.625 3 6 1.625

Alan Gilbert 2 4 2.375 2 4 2.375

41  88 15.375 38 79 164 15.3750

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2lbs]
[addit 2lbs per fish after 3 fish weighed]

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  WELSH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  7th SEPTEMBER 2018

AUTUMN MATCH

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL

Brown

Paul Sharman 3 5 15.750 5 8 15 15.750

Terry Llewelyn 3 7 5.125 4 7.7503 *7 15 5.125

Stuart Pickard 3 6 5.500 4 7 14 5.500

Bob Jones 3 6 12.375 3 6 12 12.375

Gareth Evans 3 6 1.625 3 6 12 1.625

Mark Williams 3 5 13.000 3 6 11 13.000

Geraint Roberts 3 5 2.125 3 6 11 2.125

Kevin Richardson 3 6 12.375 2 5 10 12.375

Geoff Thompson 3 6 14.875 1 4 8 14.875

Bob Mayers   (c) 3 6 14.375 1 4 8 14.375

Andrew Banner 3 6 7.250 1 4 8 7.250

Andrew Lewis 3 6 10.250 3 6 10.250

Mike Williams 2 3 12.125 2 3 12.125

Tony Parker 2 3 9.375 2 3 9.375

40  84  8.125 30 70 144  8.1250

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2lbs]
[addit 2lbs per fish after 3 fish weighed]

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  7th SEPTEMBER 2018

AUTUMN MATCH

Brown

 22Grant Osler 1 SCOTLAND  3   6 14.125  8 11 14.125

 18Stuart McLean 2 SCOTLAND  3   6  4.250  6  9  4.250

 17Tom Davis 3 ENGLAND  3   5 12.375  6  9 12.375

 16Ronnie Gilbert 4 SCOTLAND  3   6  5.000  5  8  5.000

 15Paul Sharman 5 WALES  3   5 15.750  5  8 15.750

 15Terry Llewelyn 6 WALES  3   7  5.125  4  7.750  3 * 7  5.125

 14Derek Hessett 7 SCOTLAND  3   6 15.250  4  7 15.250

 14Darren Maguire 8 IRELAND  3   6 13.875  4  7 13.875

 14Ben Race 9 ENGLAND  3   6 13.750  4  7 13.750

 14Martin McCafferty10 SCOTLAND  3   6  7.250  4  7  7.250

 14Stuart Pickard11 WALES  3   6  5.500  4  7  5.500

 14Paul Haskey12 ENGLAND  3   6  1.125  4  7  1.125

 12Chris Harkess13 SCOTLAND  3   6 14.625  3  6 14.625

 12Tony Murphy14 IRELAND  3   6 14.000  3  6 14.000

 12Rob Allan15 ENGLAND  3   6 13.125  3  6 13.125

 12Bob Jones16 WALES  3   6 12.375  3  6 12.375

 12Gareth Evans17 WALES  3   6  1.625  3  6  1.625

 11Mark Williams18 WALES  3   5 13.000  3  6 13.000

 11Chris McAllister19 SCOTLAND  3   5 10.000  3  6 10.000

 11Leigh Pond20 ENGLAND  3   5  8.500  3  6  8.500

 11Geraint Roberts21 WALES  3   5  2.125  3  6  2.125

 10John Hardy22 ENGLAND  3   6 15.875  2  5 15.875

 10Kevin Richardson23 WALES  3   6 12.375  2  5 12.375

 10Denis Goulding24 IRELAND  3   6  2.750  2  5  2.750

  9Kevin Andrews25 SCOTLAND  3   5 14.750  2  5 14.750

  9Mike Lightfoot26 ENGLAND  3   5  9.875  2  5  9.875

  9Stephen Peart27 ENGLAND  3   5  5.125  2  5  5.125

  8Geoff Thompson28 WALES  3   6 14.875  1  4 14.875

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2lbs]
[addit 2lbs per fish after 3 fish weighed]website: www.iffa.net

IFFA Official Results

http://www.iffa.net


Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  7th SEPTEMBER 2018

AUTUMN MATCH

Brown

  8Ashley Davis29 ENGLAND  3   6 14.625  1  4 14.625

  8Ciaran Newman30 IRELAND  3   6 14.500  1  4 14.500

  8Bob Mayers31 WALES  3   6 14.375  1  4 14.375

  8Jock Kettles32 SCOTLAND  3   6 13.500  1  4 13.500

  8Dan Murphy33 eq. IRELAND  3   6 12.875  1  4 12.875

  8Scott Reith33 eq. SCOTLAND  3   6 12.875  1  4 12.875

  8Seamus Kelly35 IRELAND  3   6 10.750  1  4 10.750

  8John Mulvany36 IRELAND  3   6  8.375  1  4  8.375

  8Andrew Banner37 WALES  3   6  7.250  1  4  7.250

  8Basil Shields38 IRELAND  3   6  6.500  1  4  6.500

  8Eddie Mitchell39 ENGLAND  3   6  4.875  1  4  4.875

  8Derek Pozzi40 SCOTLAND  3   6  2.875  1  4  2.875

  7Alan Hill41 SCOTLAND  3   7  8.875  3  8.875

  7Eoin Dunne42 IRELAND  3   5  8.750  1  4  8.750

  7Paul Runec43 ENGLAND  3   7  4.625  3  4.625

  6Malcolm Hunt44 ENGLAND  3   6 13.250  3 13.250

  6Andrew Lewis45 WALES  3   6 10.250  3 10.250

  6Sean Crean46 IRELAND  3   6  9.875  3  9.875

  6John O'Connell47 IRELAND  3   6  6.125  3  6.125

  6Ray Anderson48 SCOTLAND  3   6  1.625  3  1.625

  5Julie Gerry49 IRELAND  3   5 14.000  3 14.000

  4Alan Gilbert50 SCOTLAND  2   4  2.375  2  2.375

  3Mike Williams51 WALES  2   3 12.125  2 12.125

  3Tony Parker52 WALES  2   3  9.375  2  9.375

  2Paul Golding53 ENGLAND  1   2  8.375  1  8.375

John Horsey54 eq. ENGLAND  0  0

Kieran Casey54 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Barry Healy54 eq. IRELAND  0  0

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2lbs]
[addit 2lbs per fish after 3 fish weighed]website: www.iffa.net

IFFA Official Results

http://www.iffa.net

